NorthCarolina

OVERS

Association, inc.

JAMES T. DORMAN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD FOR 2023
The James T. Dorman Distinguished Service Award is presented to a member of our Association
in recognition of outstanding service to the Association.

The Award is given in memory of James T. “Jim” Dorman, who served this Association faithfully for
many, many years.

MY NOMINATION FOR THE JAMES T. DORMAN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD FOR 2023
IS:

EXPLANATION FOR MY NOMINATION:

MAIL NOMINATIONS TO:

JAMES T. DORMAN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD
North Carolina Movers Association

P O Box 10321

Wilmington, NC 28404

Or e-mail to pstanley@ncmovers.org



mailto:pstanley@ncmovers.org

NorthCarolina

OVERS

Association, inc.

NORTH CAROLINA MOVERS ASSOCIATION MOVER OF THE YEAR

We would like to have your nominations for the MOVER OF THE YEAR for 2023.

This should be a person who in the year of 2023 has made a special effort for our industry and for our
State Association.

We have many deserving members in our Association who have contributed their time and efforts for
the betterment of the moving industry.

MY NOMINATION FOR MOVER OF THE YEAR FOR 2023 IS:

EXPLANATION FOR MY NOMINATION:

MAIL NOMINATIONS TO:

MOVER OF THE YEAR

North Carolina Movers Association
P O 10321

Wilmington, NC 28404

Or e-mail to pstanley@ncmovers.org



mailto:pstanley@ncmovers.org

1981
1982

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

James T. Dorman
No Award Given

Dan Klein — Raleigh
Josephine Sells - Statesville
Mike Simpson — Greensboro
Nolan Brown — Charlotte
Mark Stanley - Raleigh
Bruce Long - Greensboro
Scott Lassiter - Winston-Sale
Danny Wilson — Raleigh
Tom Carey — Raleigh

Gil Dunnagan — Wilmington
John Potts — Raleigh

Mark Fincher — Fayetteville
Drew Rosen — Fayetteville
Todd Eberhardt — Wilmington
Alan Burgin — Statesville
Tom Hunnicutt — Asheville

MOVER OF THE YEAR

m

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Dean Barrett — Greensboro
Robert Long — Durham
Tripp Moore - Charlotte
Horace Gilbert - Fayetteville
Scott Lassiter — High Point
Brett Plummer — Raleigh
Kathy Cox - Goldsboro
Tony Harris - Jacksonville
Steve Rhodes - Fayetteville
Dru Burgin - Statesville
Wayne Ray - Wilmington
Jerry Hare — Fayetteville
Leslye Plummer - Raleigh
No Award Given

Lucky Annaheim - Charlotte
Paula West - Fayetteville

“DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD”

1983 John D. Yarbrough
1984 Matthew Smith

1985 Walton McNairy
Haskell Sells
1986 No Award Given

“JAMES T. DORMAN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD”

Darrell Horne 2000 Van Finch

Anne E. Horne 2001 Scott Lassiter
Sam Gilbert 2002 Iris Thornton

No Award Given 2003 Josephine Sells
Wendell Thornton 2004 Evan Davis
Lawrence Coleman 2005 Bruce Long

Bill Taylor 2006 Frank Watson, llI
David Simpson 2007 Danny Wilson
Nolan Brown 2008 No Award Given
Dwight Thomas 2009 Judy Marshburn
Carter Lassiter 2010 John Potts

Mike Simpson 2011 Donald Taylor
Edna Kepley Ronald Taylor

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Mark Fincher
Gil Dunnagan
Bill Trimble
Tom Hunnicutt, Jr.
Tripp Moore
Dean Barrett
No Award Given
Pam Stanley
No Award Given
Kathy Cox

No Award Given

BILL TRIMBLE VENDOR SERVICE AWARD

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Victory

Milburn

Gateways International
United Brokerage Company

Packaging

Wells Insurance Company

Printing

CMS (Custom Movers Services)
No Award Given
Kentucky Trailer
No Award Given
TransAdvantage
Aegis Insurance Services



NorthCarolina

OVERS

Association, inc.

NCMA BILL TRIMBLE VENDOR SERVICE AWARD FOR 2023

The NCMA Bill Trimble Vendor Service Award is presented to an Associate member of our
Association in recognition of outstanding service to the Association.

MY NOMINATION FOR THE BILL TRIMBLE VENDOR SERVICE AWARD FOR 2023 IS:

EXPLANATION FOR MY NOMINATION:

MAIL NOMINATIONS TO:

NCMA BILL TRIMBLE VENDOR SERVICE AWARD
North Carolina Movers Association

P O Box 10321

Wilmington, NC 28404

Or e-mail to pstanley@ncmovers.org



mailto:pstanley@ncmovers.org
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