

JAMES T. DORMAN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD FOR 2023

The **James T. Dorman Distinguished Service Award** is presented to a member of our Association in recognition of outstanding service to the Association.

The Award is given in memory of James T. "Jim" Dorman, who served this Association faithfully for many, many years.

MY NOMINATION FOR THE JAMES T. DORMAN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD FO IS:	R 2023
EXPLANATION FOR MY NOMINATION:	

MAIL NOMINATIONS TO:

JAMES T. DORMAN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD North Carolina Movers Association P O Box 10321 Wilmington, NC 28404

Or e-mail to pstanley@ncmovers.org



NORTH CAROLINA MOVERS ASSOCIATION MOVER OF THE YEAR

We would like to have your nominations for the MOVER OF THE YEAR for 2023.

This should be a person who in the year of 2023 has made a special effort for our industry and for our State Association.

We have many deserving members in our Association who have contributed their time and efforts for the betterment of the moving industry.

MY NOMINATION FOR MOVER OF THE YEAR FOR 2023 IS:	
EXPLANATION FOR MY NOMINATION:	

MAIL NOMINATIONS TO:

MOVER OF THE YEAR North Carolina Movers Association P O 10321 Wilmington, NC 28404

Or e-mail to pstanley@ncmovers.org

MOVER OF THE YEAR

1991	Dan Klein – Raleigh	2007	Dean Barrett – Greensboro
1992	Josephine Sells - Statesville	2008	Robert Long – Durham
1993	Mike Simpson – Greensboro	2009	Tripp Moore - Charlotte
1994	Nolan Brown – Charlotte	2010	Horace Gilbert - Fayetteville
1995	Mark Stanley - Raleigh	2011	Scott Lassiter – High Point
1996	Bruce Long - Greensboro	2012	Brett Plummer – Raleigh
1997	Scott Lassiter - Winston-Salem	2013	Kathy Cox - Goldsboro
1998	Danny Wilson – Raleigh	2014	Tony Harris - Jacksonville
1999	Tom Carey – Raleigh	2015	Steve Rhodes - Fayetteville
2000	Gil Dunnagan – Wilmington	2016	Dru Burgin - Statesville
2001	John Potts – Raleigh	2017	Wayne Ray - Wilmington
2002	Mark Fincher – Fayetteville	2018	Jerry Hare – Fayetteville
2003	Drew Rosen – Fayetteville	2019	Leslye Plummer - Raleigh
2004	Todd Eberhardt – Wilmington	2020	No Award Given
2005	Alan Burgin – Statesville	2021	Lucky Annaheim - Charlotte
2006	Tom Hunnicutt – Asheville	2022	Paula West - Fayetteville

"DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD"

1981	James T. Dorman	1983 John D. Yarbrough	1985	Walton McNairy
1982	No Award Given	1984 Matthew Smith		Haskell Sells
			1986	No Award Given

"JAMES T. DORMAN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD"

1987	Darrell Horne	2000	Van Finch	2012	Mark Fincher
1988	Anne E. Horne	2001	Scott Lassiter	2013	Gil Dunnagan
1989	Sam Gilbert	2002	Iris Thornton	2014	Bill Trimble
1990	No Award Given	2003	Josephine Sells	2015	Tom Hunnicutt, Jr.
1991	Wendell Thornton	2004	Evan Davis	2016	Tripp Moore
1992	Lawrence Coleman	2005	Bruce Long	2017	Dean Barrett
1993	Bill Taylor	2006	Frank Watson, III	2018	No Award Given
1994	David Simpson	2007	Danny Wilson	2019	Pam Stanley
1995	Nolan Brown	2008	No Award Given	2020	No Award Given
1996	Dwight Thomas	2009	Judy Marshburn	2021	Kathy Cox
1997	Carter Lassiter	2010	John Potts	2022	No Award Given
1998	Mike Simpson	2011	Donald Taylor		
1999	Edna Kepley		Ronald Taylor		

BILL TRIMBLE VENDOR SERVICE AWARD

2012	Gateways International
2013	United Brokerage Company
2014	Victory Packaging
2015	Wells Insurance Company
2016	Milburn Printing
2017	CMS (Custom Movers Services)
2018	No Award Given
2019	Kentucky Trailer
2020	No Award Given
2021	TransAdvantage
2022	Aegis Insurance Services



NCMA BILL TRIMBLE VENDOR SERVICE AWARD FOR 2023

The **NCMA Bill Trimble Vendor Service Award** is presented to an Associate member of our Association in recognition of outstanding service to the Association.

MY NOMINATION FOR THE BILL TRIMBLE VENDOR SERVICE AWARD FOR 2023 IS:	
EXPLANATION FOR MY NOMINATION:	

MAIL NOMINATIONS TO:

NCMA BILL TRIMBLE VENDOR SERVICE AWARD

North Carolina Movers Association P O Box 10321 Wilmington, NC 28404

Or e-mail to pstanley@ncmovers.org